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Rules Advisory Committee 

(SB 1069 Rules) 
 
 
 
Association of Oregon Counties; Gil Riddell 
 (503) 585-8351; griddell@aocweb.org 
 
League of Oregon Cities; Willie Tiffany 
 (503) 588-6550; wtiffany@orcities.org 
 
Oregon Association of Nurseries; Jeff Stone 
 (503) 682-5089; jstone@oan.org 
 
Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife; Rick Kepler 
 (503) 947-6084; rick.j.kepler@state.or.us 
 
Oregon Department of Environmental Quality; Judy Johndohl 
 (503) 229-6896; Judy@deq.state.or.us 
 
Oregon Farm Bureau; Katie Fast 
 (503) 399-1701 x309; Katie@oregonfb.org 
 
Oregon Water Resources Congress; Anita Winkler 
 (503) 363-0121; anita@owrc.org 
 
Special Districts; Amanda Rich 
 (503) 588-8301; amanda@westernadvocates.com 
 
The Nature Conservancy – Oregon; Leslie Bach 
 (503) 802-8146; Lbach@tnc.org 
 
WaterWatch of Oregon; Kimberly Priestly 
 (503) 295-4039; Kimberley@waterwatch.org 
 


